Catalog Number
Project Type
ORDERING INFORMATION
Choose the bold face options for the appropriate luminaire configuration for your application and enter
on the line above each fixture attribute. Accessories may be factory installed, depending on the particular
accessory chosen, but still be ordered as a separate line item.
Series Housing Height Length & Width
GEL-LV 4.8” 6.1” x 4.3”

**All dimensions and specifications are subject to change without notice.**
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
B03
4” Round 3 Hole Cover
B01GL
Tree Base with Ground Lug
GEPTBZ
Low Profile Tree Base
TLSBBJB
Brass Junction Box
B16-12
Palm Tree Base with 12’ Strap
SMSB, MMSB, LMSB
12” x 1”, 18” x 1” and 20” x 2.5” Mounting Stakes
ELV300	 300W AC Low Voltage Enclosure
ELV600	 600W AC Low Voltage Enclosure
ELV900	 900W AC Low Voltage Enclosure
ELV1200	 1200W AC Low Voltage Enclosure
LVSS300	 300W SS AC Low Voltage Enclosure
LVSS600	 600W SS AC Low Voltage Enclosure
LVSS900	 900W SS AC Low Voltage Enclosure
LVSS1200	 1200W SS AC Low Voltage Enclosure
PW122LV	 12-2 Low Voltage Wire
PW102LV	 10-2 Low Voltage Wire
TLTN11
Mechanical Timer